

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.05

COMPLETION DATE : 06/30/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1751(405)X

LOCATION(S) : BIDDEFORD, PEDESTRIAN AND SAFETYAIMPROVEMENTSPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BIDDEFORD, PEDESTRIAN AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002304	HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		\$ 18,917.00	100.0000%
2	002363	GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.		\$ 26,051.25	137.7134%
3	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 67,899.00	358.9311%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(2) 002363 GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING,	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(3) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)
SECTION 0001 SECTION 1 - BASIS OF AWARD											
0010	202.20	155.000 SY	20.00000	3100.00		16.75000	2596.25		45.00000	6975.00	
REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT											
0020	403.208	18.000 T	145.00000	2610.00		150.00000	2700.00		560.00000	10080.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE											
0030	409.15	24.000 G	8.00000	192.00		15.00000	360.00		16.00000	384.00	
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED											
0040	627.94	200.000 SF	10.00000	2000.00		15.00000	3000.00		24.00000	4800.00	
PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN											
0050	652.38	40.000 HR	19.00000	760.00		18.10000	724.00		42.00000	1680.00	
FLAGGER											
0060	652.39	LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00		5275.00000	5275.00		19000.00000	19000.00	
WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL											
0070	659.10	LUMP	1495.00000	1495.00		2200.00000	2200.00		6500.00000	6500.00	
MOBILIZATION											
0080	940.00	880.000 SF	8.25000	7260.00		10.45000	9196.00		21.00000	18480.00	
SPECIAL WORK #1 - DURATHERM (TM)											
PAVEMENT MARKINGS											
SECTION TOTALS			\$	18,917.00		\$	26,051.25		\$	67,899.00	
SECTION 0002 SECTION 2 - MAIN ST. @ FOSS ST. (DEPARTMENT OPTION)											
0090	202.20	45.000 SY	0.00000	0.00		0.00000	0.00		0.00000	0.00	
REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT											

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.05

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		(2) 002363 GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING,		(3) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	5.500 T	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0110 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	7.000 G	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0120 627.94 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	55.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0130 940.00 SPECIAL WORK #1 - DURATHERM (TM) PAVEMENT MARKINGS	240.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
SECTION 0003 SECTION 3 - MAIN ST. @ EMERY ST. (DEPARTMENT OPTION)							
0140 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	35.000 SY	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0150 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	4.000 T	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0160 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	5.000 G	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0170 627.94 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	50.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0180 940.00 SPECIAL WORK #1 - DURATHERM (TM) PAVEMENT MARKING	230.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
SECTION 0004 SECTION 4 - MAIN ST. @ FRANKLIN ST. (DEPARTMENT OPTION)							
0190 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	36.000 SY	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0200 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	4.500 T	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0210 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	6.000 G	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0220 627.94 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	55.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0230 940.00 SPECIAL WORK #1 - DURATHERM (TM) PAVEMENT MARKING	240.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
SECTION 0005 SECTION 5 - MAIN ST. @ WASHINGTON ST. SOUTH (DEPARTMENT OPTION)							

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.05

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		(2) 002363 GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING,		(3) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0240 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	36.000 SY	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0250 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	4.500 T	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0260 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	6.000 G	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0270 627.94 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	55.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0280 940.00 SPECIAL WORK #1 - DURATHERM (TM) PAVEMENT MARKING	245.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
SECTION 0006 SECTION 6 - MAIN ST. @ WASHINGTON ST. NORTH (DEPARTMENT OPTION)							
0290 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	37.000 SY	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0300 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	4.000 T	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0310 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	6.000 G	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0320 627.94 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	55.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0330 940.00 SPECIAL WORK #1 - DURATHERM (TM) PAVEMENT MARKING	250.000 SF	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	18,917.00	\$	26,051.25	\$	67,899.00